Seven-Digit Addition (A)

Name:

Date:
Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.
1237116 7413 527
+ 5701 550 + 2564 042
8136 654 5152427
+ 1142245 + 3520500
6454 835 4110 346
+ 3211122 + 2664 312
3128303 2334 606
+ 6730204 + 6 565 202
8541 145 8144223
+ 1335042 + 1840533

Score:

6267268
+ 1012620

1458 550
+ 4420010

8036770
+ 1611100

6 547770
+ 2402103

5364822
+ 4433032
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